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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 10.00

+ Bürli Basil (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Thürig Aurelio (2013) 10.00

+ Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Steffen Joshua (2013) 10.00

+ Bieri Michael (2014) 10.00

1 d Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 10.00
+ Schwegler Tim (2013) 10.00

1 e Schreider Robert (2014) 10.00
+ Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 10.00

1 f Marquis David (2013) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2014) 10.00

1 g Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Müller Leandro (2014) 10.00

1 h Gerber Cedric (2014) 10.00
+ Betschart Simon (2013) 10.00

1 i Furrer Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 10.00

1 j Felder Samuel (2013) 10.00
+ Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00

1 k Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 10.00
+ Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 10.00

1 l Benz Nando (2013) 10.00
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 a Weder Florian (2014) 9.75
+ Burkhard Juri (2013) 9.75

1 b Villa Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Wyss Andrin (2014) 9.75

1 c Steffen Marco (2014) 9.75
+ Burger Michael (2014) 9.75

1 d Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75

1 e Nothnagel Arne (2013) 9.75
+ Studer Janik (2013) 9.75

1 f Näf Tom (2014) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 9.75

1 g Müller Juri (2013) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

1 h Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75
+ Ineichen Nino (2014) 9.75

1 i Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Bucher Levin (2013) 9.75

1 j Husistein Severin (2013) 9.75
+ Brunner Nils (2014) 9.75

1 k Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Hasler Julian (2014) 9.75

1 l Haas Louis (2013) 9.75
+ Stalder Gabriel (2014) 9.75

1 m Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75

2 a Rölli Patrick (2013) 9.00
- Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00

2 b Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00
- Rölli Patrick (2013) 9.00

3 a Studer Janik (2013) 8.75
o Nothnagel Arne (2013) 8.75

3 b Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.75
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.75

3 c Hasler Julian (2014) 8.75
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.75

3 d Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.75
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.75

3 e Bucher Levin (2013) 8.75
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

4 a Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Müller Juri (2013) 8.50

4 b Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Villa Luca (2013) 8.50

4 c Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 8.50
o Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 8.50

4 d Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.50
o Haas Louis (2013) 8.50

4 e Schwegler Tim (2013) 8.50
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50

4 f Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

4 g Schaller Luca (2013) 8.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

4 h Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 8.50
o Furrer Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 i Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

4 j Meier Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50

4 k Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

4 l Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

4 m Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50

4 n Burger Michael (2014) 8.50
o Steffen Marco (2014) 8.50

4 o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

4 p Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50
o Husistein Severin (2013) 8.50

4 q Bieri Michael (2014) 8.50
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50

4 r Betschart Simon (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Cedric (2014) 8.50

4 s Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 8.50
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50

4 t Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Näf Tom (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Wobmann Simon (2012) 10.00

+ Felder Micha (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 10.00

+ Burri Corsin (2012) 10.00

1 d Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 e Steiger Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00

1 f Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 10.00
+ Estermann Dominik (2012) 10.00

1 g Scheidegger Robin (2011) 10.00
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 10.00

1 h Schärli Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Reto (2012) 10.00

1 i Röthlin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Felder Luan (2012) 10.00

1 j Richli Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 10.00

1 k Renggli David (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00

1 l Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 10.00

1 m Iten Finn (2012) 10.00
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 n Emmenegger John (2012) 10.00
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

1 o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Heimann Ricky (2012) 10.00

1 p Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 10.00

1 q Bachmann Laurin (2012) 10.00
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 10.00

1 r Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Muff Marius (2012) 10.00

1 a Weber Nevin (2011) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 9.75

1 b Von Bergen Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 9.75

1 c Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75
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1 d Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 e Portmann Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 f Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75
+ Bachmann Iven (2012) 9.75

1 g Lütolf Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Schilliger Lias (2012) 9.75

1 h Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Tobias (2011) 9.75

1 i Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75

1 j Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Schmidig Mauro (2011) 9.75

1 k Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 9.75

1 l Erni Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Kälin Julian (2012) 9.75

1 m Bucher Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Betschart Joel (2012) 9.75

1 n Brand Marcel (2012) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75

2 a Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.00
- Schmidlin Nils (2011) 9.00

2 b Schmidlin Nils (2011) 9.00
- Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.00

2 c Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.00
- Felder Samy (2011) 9.00

2 d Koch Julian (2012) 9.00
- Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.00

3 a Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.75
- Koch Julian (2012) 8.75

3 b Steffen Elia (2012) 8.75
- Meyer Valentin (2012) 8.75

3 c Schilling Lian (2011) 8.75
- Gerber Jannic (2011) 8.75

3 d Meyer Valentin (2012) 8.75
- Steffen Elia (2012) 8.75

3 e Gerber Jannic (2011) 8.75
- Schilling Lian (2011) 8.75

3 f Felder Samy (2011) 8.75
- Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.75

3 g Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.75

3 h Brunner Simon (2012) 8.75
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.75

4 a Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

4 b Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

4 c Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 d Stocker Roman (2012) 8.50
o Scheidegger Robin (2011) 8.50

4 e Steiner Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

4 f Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50

4 g Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50
o Richli Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 h Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50
o Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50

4 i Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50

4 j Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

4 k Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Steiger Laurin (2011) 8.50

4 l Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50

4 m Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

4 n Lustenberger Reto (2012) 8.50
o Schärli Luca (2012) 8.50

4 o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

4 p Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50

4 q Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

4 r Heimann Ricky (2012) 8.50
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50

4 s Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

4 t Felder Micha (2011) 8.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

4 u Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 v Estermann Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.50

4 w Duss Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

4 x Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 y Burri Corsin (2012) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

4 z Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 aa Betschart Joel (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Nik (2012) 8.50

4 ab Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50

4 ac Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

4 ad Bachmann Iven (2012) 8.50
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50

4 ae Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00

+ Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

+ Burri Jérôme (2009) 10.00

1 d Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 e Stadelmann David (2009) 10.00
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 f Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

1 g Muff Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ Roth Denni (2010) 10.00

1 h Lipp Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 10.00

1 i Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 10.00

1 j Koller Marcel (2009) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 k Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 l Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

1 m Gerber Dominic (2009) 10.00
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 n Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00

1 o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 10.00
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00

1 p Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 q Felder Reto (2010) 10.00
+ Kunz Luca (2010) 10.00

1 r Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00

1 s Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Brun Yanik (2010) 10.00

1 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75

1 b Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.75
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1 c Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 d Suter Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 e Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75

1 f Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.75

1 g Stadelmann Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 h Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75

1 i Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75
+ Bühler Marco (2010) 9.75

1 j Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
+ Stalder Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 k Matter Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 l Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75

1 m Iten Mirco (2010) 9.75
+ Brand Simon (2010) 9.75

1 n Gut Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 o Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Schilling Joel (2010) 9.75

1 p Blum Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 q Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 r Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.75
+ Goncalves Michael (2009) 9.75

2 a Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00
- Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00

2 b Suter Max (2010) 9.00
- Bieri Nevio (2010) 9.00

2 c Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.00
- Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00

2 d Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.00
- Iten Andrin (2010) 9.00

2 e Iten Andrin (2010) 9.00
- Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.00

2 f Huber Louis (2009) 9.00
- Burri Livio (2010) 9.00

2 g Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00
- Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.00

2 h Burri Livio (2010) 9.00
- Huber Louis (2009) 9.00

2 i Bieri Nevio (2010) 9.00
- Suter Max (2010) 9.00

2 j Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00

3 a Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75

3 b Duss Aaron (2009) 8.75
- Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.75

3 c Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75
- Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

3 d Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.75

3 e Stalder Samuel (2009) 8.75
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.75

3 f Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.75

3 g Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.75
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.75

4 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 b Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

4 c Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

4 d Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

4 e Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

4 f Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

4 g Rölli Joel (2009) 8.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 h Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 i Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Blum Nevio (2010) 8.50

4 j Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50

4 k Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

4 l Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

4 m Kunz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.50

4 n Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

4 o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50

4 p Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

4 q Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.50

4 r Hängärtner Nico (2009) 8.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 s Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

4 t Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 u Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.50

4 v Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

4 w Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 x Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

4 y Bucher Noel (2010) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

4 z Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

4 aa Brun Yanik (2010) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

4 ab Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

4 ac Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 ad Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

4 ae Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

4 af Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 ag Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Stadelmann Marco (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

+ Langenstein Fabian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

+ Schürch Tom (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Bucher Benedikt (2008) 10.00

1 d Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

1 e Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00

1 f Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00

1 g Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 10.00

1 h Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 i Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

1 j Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00

1 k Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00

1 l Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
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1 m Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00

1 n Emmenegger Alex (2007) 10.00
+ Meyer Simon (2008) 10.00

1 o Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00

1 p Betschart André (2008) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 10.00

1 q Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

1 a Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Felder Matthias (2008) 9.75

1 b Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 c Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.75
+ Meier Martin (2007) 9.75

1 d Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Julian (2008) 9.75

2 a Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75
- Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.75

2 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.75
- Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75

2 c Müller Nils (2008) 8.75
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75

2 d Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
o Betschart André (2008) 8.75

2 e Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75

3 a Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

3 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

3 c Schürch Tom (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

3 d Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

3 e Rohrer Julian (2008) 8.50
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50

3 f Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

3 g Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

3 h Meyer Simon (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

3 i Meier Martin (2007) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

3 j Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

3 k Langenstein Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

3 l Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

3 m Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

3 n Hofer Simon (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

3 o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

3 p Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

3 q Bucher Benedikt (2008) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

3 r Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50


